GBC Athletics Carnival - Thurs 31st August 2023
Overall Team % Scores

Primary Girls - % Team Score

Place
1
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Primary Overall - % Team Score

Place

A Ul WN -

Secondary Girls - % Team Score

School

Staines Memorial College
Sheldon College

Springfield Anglican College
Redeemer Lutheran College
Rivermount College

School

Staines Memorial College
Springfield Anglican
Sheldon College
Rivermount College
Redeemer Lutheran College
Ambrose Treacy

School

Sheldon College

Springfield Anglican College
Staines Memorial College
Brigidine College

Redeemer Lutheran College
Faith Lutheran College Plainland
Rivermount College

Points
1.46
0.94
0.83
0.77
0.67

Points
1.71
0.91
0.85
0.82
0.72
0.44

Points
1.32
1.08
0.83
0.55
0.47
0.307
0.303

Secondary Overall - % Team Score

Place

N ook WN e

School

Sheldon College

Staines Memorial College
Springfield Anglican

Redeemer Lutheran College
ATC/Brigidine College
Rivermount College

Faith Lutheran College Plainland

Points
1.326
1.322
1.09
0.53
0.43
0.38
0.34

Primary Boys - % Team Score

Place School Points

1 Staines Memorial College 1.96
2 Springfield Anglican 1.01
3 Rivermount College 0.99
4 Sheldon College 0.75
5 Redeemer Lutheran College 0.68
6 Ambrose Treacy 0.44

Secondary Boys - % Team Score

Place School Points

1 Staines Memorial College 1.85
2 Sheldon College 1.33
3 Springfield Anglican 1.09
4 Redeemer Lutheran College 0.59
5 Rivermount College 0.46
6 Faith Lutheran College Plainland 0.39
7 Ambrose Treacy 0.34



