GBC Athletics Carnival - Thurs 31st August 2023 Overall Team % Scores

Primary Girls - % Team Score

Place	School	Points
1	Staines Memorial College	1.46
2	Sheldon College	0.94
3	Springfield Anglican College	0.83
4	Redeemer Lutheran College	0.77
5	Rivermount College	0.67

Primary Overall - % Team Score

Place	School	Points
1	Staines Memorial College	1.71
2	Springfield Anglican	0.91
3	Sheldon College	0.85
4	Rivermount College	0.82
5	Redeemer Lutheran College	0.72
6	Ambrose Treacy	0.44

Secondary Girls - % Team Score

Place	School	Points
1	Sheldon College	1.32
2	Springfield Anglican College	1.08
3	Staines Memorial College	0.83
4	Brigidine College	0.55
5	Redeemer Lutheran College	0.47
6	Faith Lutheran College Plainland	0.307
7	Rivermount College	0.303

Secondary Overall - % Team Score

Place	School	Points
1	Sheldon College	1.326
2	Staines Memorial College	1.322
3	Springfield Anglican	1.09
4	Redeemer Lutheran College	0.53
5	ATC/Brigidine College	0.43
6	Rivermount College	0.38
7	Faith Lutheran College Plainland	0.34

Primary Boys - % Team Score

Place	School	Points
1	Staines Memorial College	1.96
2	Springfield Anglican	1.01
3	Rivermount College	0.99
4	Sheldon College	0.75
5	Redeemer Lutheran College	0.68
6	Ambrose Treacy	0.44

Secondary Boys - % Team Score

Place	School	Points
1	Staines Memorial College	1.85
2	Sheldon College	1.33
3	Springfield Anglican	1.09
4	Redeemer Lutheran College	0.59
5	Rivermount College	0.46
6	Faith Lutheran College Plainland	0.39
7	Ambrose Treacy	0.34